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CALENDAR OF EVENTS for I, III, V SEMESTERS 2015-16 

DATE DAY EVENT 

20.06.2015 SAT Inauguration of I Semester Classes 

25.06.2015 THU Reopening of College for Odd Semester classes 

10.07.2015 FRI Meeting of HODs 

17.07.2015 FRI Meeting of Class Teachers 

18.07.2015 SAT Holiday – Ramzan 

21.07.2015 TUE Inauguration of BT Club activities & Guest Lecture - 1  

22.07.2015 WED Meeting of Conveners of all Committees 

23.07.2015 THU Inauguration of Commerce activities 

24.07.2015 FRI Lecture on Human Rights and Duties 

27.07.2015 MON Inauguration of Science activities  

28.07.2015 TUE Inauguration of NSS activities  

29.07.2015 WED Inauguration of Nature Club activities & Guest Lecture - 2  

08.08.2015 SAT Announcement of Attendance Shortage List – 1 

11.08.2015 TUE 
TALENTS DAY 

12.08.2015 WED 

15.08.2015 SAT INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

22.08.2015 SAT Inauguration of Electronics Club activities & Guest 

Lecture – 3 

28.08.2015 FRI Holiday- VaramahalakshmiVratham 

01.09.2015 

To 

04.09.2015 

TUE 

To 

FRI 

INTERNAL TEST FOR ALL CLASSES 

05.09.2015 SAT TEACHERS’S DAY CELEBRATION 

08.09.2015 TUE Announcement of Attendance Shortage List - 2  

14.09.2015 MON Guest Lecture – 4 (Science) 



16.09.2015 WED 
Holiday – GowriGanesha Festival 

17.09.2015 THU 

24.09.2015 THU Holiday- Bakrid 

29.09.2015 THU Guest Lecture – 5 (commerce) 

02.10.2015 FRI Holiday- Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2015 SAT Announcement of Attendance Shortage List - 3  

12.10.2015 MON Holiday – Mahalaya Amavasya 

15.10.2015 THU Last Working Day for Odd Semester (UG) 

16.10.2015 FRI Commencement of Vacation (UG) 

28.10.2015 WED Commencement of UG Theory Examination 

28.12.2015 Mon Reopening of College for Even Semester (UG) 

 

Calendar of Events – II, IV & VI semesters 2015 -16 

S. No. DATE DAY EVENT 

`1 28/12/2015 Monday Reopening of II, IV and VI semester classes 

2 14/01/2016 Thursday Guest Lecture – Women Empowerment Cell  

3 15/01/2016 Friday Sankaranthi : Holiday 

4 16/01/2016 Saturday 
Self Defense program for girls – by 

VijayaVaanijya Alumni  

5 18/01/2016 Monday Vivekananda Jayanthi  Celebrations 

6 19/01/2016 Tuesday Commerce workshop 

7 20/01/2016 Wednesday 
One day seminar on Human Rights and 

Responsibilities – by Human Rights cell 

8 23/01/2016 Saturday Intercollegiate competitions – by NCC wing 

9 23/01/2016 Saturday 
Guest lecture and Inauguration of 

Electronics club – VidyunmanaVijaya 

10 25/01/2016 Monday 
Free Blood Glucose Testing camp – by Apolo 

Group of Hospitals 

11 26/01/2016 Tuesday Republic day Celebrations at 8:30AM 

12 28/01/2016 Thursday 
Guest lecture and Newsletter release 

function - Microbiology 

13 
29/01/2016 & 

30/01/2016 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Science Academies’ Workshop  - 

Biotechnology 

14 30/01/2016 Saturday Trekking to ChandravalliThotta and 



Chitradurga Fort – by NSS wing 

15 01/02/2016 Monday 
Personality Development and Leadership 

Program – Commerce Department 

16 02/02/2016 Tuesday 
Fire Disaster Management Mock 

demonstration - Red Cross Wing  

17 05/02/2016 Friday Botanical Club Inauguration 

18 06/02/2016 Saturday Guest lecture – by ALPHA (Physics Club) 

19 08/02/2016 Monday Guest Lecture – Biochemistry  

20 10/02/2016 Wednesday Guest lecture – Chemistry  

21 

11/02/2016 

12/02/2016 

13/02/2016 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Vinyaas 2016  - Intercollegiate  Fest 

Department of Commerce 

22 
03/03/2016 

04/03/2016 

Thursday 

Friday 

Vignaan 2016  - Intercollegiate fest – Science 

Departments   

23 07/03/2016 Monday Mahashivaratri - Holiday 

24 
09/03/2016 

to 12/03/2016 

Wednesday 

to 

Saturday 

Internal test 

25 

14/03/2016 

To 

19/03/2016 

Monday 

 to  

Saturday 

NSS Camp 

26 15/03/2016 Tuesday NCC Day 

27 
18/03/2016 

19/03/2016 

Friday 

Saturday 
Sports day 

28 23/03/2016 Wednesday Holi Festival – Holiday 

29 02/04/2016 Saturday Annual College day Celebrations 

30 08/04/2016 Friday Ugadi – Holiday 

31 14/04/2016 Thursday AmbedkarJayanthi - Holiday 

32 18/04/2016 Monday Commencement of Practical examination 

33 19/04/2016 Tuesday MahaveerJayanthi - Holiday 

34 23/04/2016 Saturday Last working day for Even semesters 

35 24/04/2016 Sunday Commencement of Vacation  

36 02/05/2016 Monday Commencement of Theory Examination 

 

 


